
POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS. PRODUCT NO.

1 SPOUT 1 2040.09

2 AERATOR 1 2040.39

3 BODY AERATOR 1 2222.46

4 SPOUT SLEEVE 1 2040.14

5 HEX SOCKET SCREW 1 2040.18

6 SPOUT BASE 1 2040.16

7 SCREW M6x8 1 PN/M-82315

8 SCREW M8x25 1 2040.19

9 GASKET 1 2040.32

10 BASE 1 2040.30

11 COLLAR HOLDER 1 2040.29

12 PILLAR 1 2040.20

13 NUT M36x1.5 1 2040.28

14 CONNECTOR 1 2040.33

15 ADAPTER 1 2040.34

16 SCREW M4x4 PN-84/M-82315

17 HANDLE ARM 1 2327.15

18 HANDLE PLATE 1 2327.27

19 HANDLE BODY 1 2327.18

20 SCREW M3x8 1 9903011

21 NUT M37x1.5 1 2262.55

22 CARTRIDGE 1 2043.19

23 CARTRIDGE SOCKET 1 2263.63

24 CONNECTION PIPE 3 2016.265

                                  SOLAR G-3715-LM31


